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1 12.01.2024 1 138280 BUG DE STAT, ASIG SOC SI FD SPECIALEC/V IMP, 25%, 10% SAL DEC 2023
2 12.01.2024 2 7420 BUGETUL DE STAT C/V CAM 2.25% SAL DEC  2023
3 12.01.2024 3 9002 BANCA TRANSILVANIA C/V CM FD SAL DEC  2023
4 12.01.2024 4 7437 BANCA TRANSILVANIA C/V CM FNUASS SAL DEC  2023
5 12.01.2024 5 864 BT CAR C/V CAR ITM SAL DEC  2023
6 12.01.2024 6 84 SNSIMM C/V COTIZATIE SINDICAT DEC  2023
7 12.01.2024 7 300 ING Bank SA C/V PILON 3 ING DEC  2023
8 12.01.2024 8 28857 BANCA TRANSILVANIA - 10.01.05 C/V SPOR COND VAT DEC  2023
9 12.01.2024 9 3250 BANCA TRANSILVANIA - 10.01.06 C/V SPOR CONF SI MOBILITATE JUR DEC 2023

10 12.01.2024 10 10381 BANCA TRANSILVANIA - 10.01.17 C/V INDEM HRANA DEC   2023
11 12.01.2024 11 38750 BRD C/V REST PL SAL DEC 2023
12 12.01.2024 12 11174 UNICREDIT C/V REST PL SAL DEC 2023
13 12.01.2024 13 9726 RAIFFEISEN C/V REST PL SAL DEC 2023
14 12.01.2024 14 4794 ING Bank - DAVID C/V REST PL SAL DEC 2023
15 12.01.2024 15 3561 ING Bank - TOMA C/V REST PL SAL DEC 2023
16 12.01.2024 16 70771 BANCA TRANSILVANIA C/V REST PL SAL DEC 2023
17 26.01.2024 17 2242,61 EON ENERGIE - en el c/v fact 424/10.01.2024 - en el iacomi
18 26.01.2024 18 31,2 EON ENERGIE - en el c/v fact 18/03.01.2024 - en el tg nt
19 26.01.2024 19 246,47 BRANTNER SERV ECOL c/v fact 495/11.01.2024
20 26.01.2024 20 173,31 APA SERV C/V FACT 491/11.01.2024
21 26.01.2024 21 26,00 RDS c/v fact 588/15.01.2024
22 26.01.2024 22 476 COCKTAIL SECURITY SRL c/v fact 7/03.01.2024
23 26.01.2024 23 82,35 ASOC DE PROP NR.51 c/v fact 595, 596/15.01.2024
24 26.01.2024 24 0,18 BANCA TRANSILVANIA POS c/v fact 787/17.01.2024
25 26.01.2024 25 152,36 ORANGE ROMANIA COMMUNICATIONSc/v fact 850/18.01.2024
26 26.01.2024 26 522,43 ORANGE ROMANIA SA c/v fact 587/15.01.2024
27 29.01.2024 27 5000,00 ROMPETROL c/v fact 1087/25.01.2024
28 29.01.2024 28 24,00 PRIMARIA TG NT C/V FACT 662/15.01.2024
29 29.01.2024 29 1298,60 CN POSTA ROMANA C/V SERV FRANCARE
30 30.01.2024 30 360,00 SINTEC C/V FACT 1180/26.01.2024 - PARTIAL
31 30.01.2024 31 1267,71 GRIF SOFTECK - 20.01.30 C/V FACT 1220/1215/29.01.2024
32 30.01.2024 32 980,56 GRUMTECH C/V FACT 1276/29.01.2024
33 30.01.2024 33 20,00 HUMULESCU ADRIANA RESTITUIRE SUMA IN PLUS
34 30.01.2024 34 178,50 WOLTERS KLUWER ROMANIA SRL C/V FACT 126/04.01.2024
35 31.01.2024 35 8100,00 EON ENERGIE - GAZ C/V GAZ IACOMI
36 31.01.2024 36 43,82 EON ENERGIE - en el C/V FACT 1358/30.01.2024-EN EL M EMIN
37 31.01.2024 37 600 BUGETUL DE STAT C/V INCASARI IAN 2024
38 05.02.2024 38 425,4 SINTEC c/v dif fact 1180/26.01.2024
39 14.02.2024 39 154824 BUG DE STAT, ASIG SOC SI FD SPECIALEC/V IMP, 25%, 10% SAL IAN 2024
40 14.02.2024 40 8222 BUGETUL DE STAT C/V CAM 2.25% SAL IAN 2024
41 14.02.2024 41 7809 BANCA TRANSILVANIA C/V CM FD SAL IAN  2024
42 14.02.2024 42 8260 BANCA TRANSILVANIA C/V CM FNUASS SAL IAN  2024
43 14.02.2024 43 864 BT CAR C/V CAR ITM SAL IAN  2024
44 14.02.2024 44 98 SNSIMM C/V COTIZATIE SINDICAT IAN  2024
45 14.02.2024 45 300 ING Bank SA C/V PILON 3 ING IAN  2024
46 14.02.2024 46 35826 BANCA TRANSILVANIA - 10.01.05 C/V SPOR COND VAT IAN  2024
47 14.02.2024 47 3954 BANCA TRANSILVANIA - 10.01.06 C/V SPOR CONF SI MOBILITATE JUR IAN 2024
48 14.02.2024 48 12786 BANCA TRANSILVANIA - 10.01.17 C/V INDEM HRANA IAN 2024
49 14.02.2024 49 42676 BRD C/V REST PL SAL IAN 2024
50 14.02.2024 50 12879 UNICREDIT C/V REST PL SAL IAN 2024
51 14.02.2024 51 11130 RAIFFEISEN C/V REST PL SAL IAN 2024
52 14.02.2024 52 3582 ING Bank - DAVID C/V REST PL SAL IAN 2024
53 14.02.2024 53 3601 ING Bank - TOMA C/V REST PL SAL IAN 2024
54 14.02.2024 54 75081 BANCA TRANSILVANIA C/V REST PL SAL IAN 2024
55 21.02.2024 55 22 PRIMARIA TG NT C/V FACT 1942/09.02.2024
56 21.02.2024 56 262,22 APA SERV C/V FACT 1786/07.02.2024
57 21.02.2024 57 247 BRANTNER SERV ECOL C/V FACT 1922/08.02.2024
58 21.02.2024 58 26,00 RDS C/V FACT 1732/06.02.2024
59 28.02.2024 59 193,32 EON ENERGIE - en el C/V FACT 2339/16.02.2024-EN EL M EMIN
60 21.02.2024 60 139,35 CN POSTA BUCURESTI C/V ROVINIETA NT12LOJ
61 27.02.2024 61 2497,43 EON ENERGIE - en el c/v fact 1921/08.02.2024 - en el iacomi
62 27.02.2024 62 476 COCKTAIL SECURITY SRL C/V FACT 1446/01.02.2024
63 27.02.2024 63 785,40 SINTEC C/V FACT 2750/23.02.2024
64 27.02.2024 64 98,94 ASOC DE PROP NR.51 C/V FACT 2375/2374/19.02.2024
65 27.02.2024 65 521,6 ORANGE ROMANIA SA C/V FACT 1657/05.02.2024
66 27.02.2024 66 152,42 ORANGE ROMANIA COMMUNICATIONSC/V FACT 1656/05.02.2024
67 27.02.2024 67 2500,00 ROMPETROL C/V FACT 2451/20.02.2024
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68 27.02.2024 68 178,50 WOLTERS KLUWER ROMANIA SRL C/V FACT 1596/05.02.2024
69 27.02.2024 69 757,41 ACORD TRADING - 20.01.30 C/V FACT 2719/23.02.2024
70 27.02.2024 70 956,76 SERVINFO COMPUTERS - 20.01.01 C/V FACT 2627/22.02.2024
71 28.02.2024 71 1305,51 CN POSTA ROMANA C/V SERV FRANCARE
72 28.02.2024 72 5987,04 EON ENERGIE - gaz c/v fact 2769/26.02.2024 - gaz iacomi
73 28.02.2024 73 400 DSP BACAU C/V FACT 2408/19.02.2024
74 29.02.2024 74 31,19 EON ENERGIE - EN EL C/V FACT 2957/28.02.2024
75 29.02.2024 75 560 BUGETUL DE STAT C/V INCASARI FEB 2024
76 07.03.2024 76 17,47 BRANTNER SERV ECOL c/v dif fact 1922/08.02.2024
77 12.03.2024 77 21,2 EON ENERGIE - EN EL C/V FACT 3170/04.03.2023 - EN EL TG NT
78 14.03.2024 78 155400 BUG DE STAT, ASIG SOC SI FD SPECIALEC/V IMP, 25%, 10% SAL FEB 2024
79 14.03.2024 79 8226 BUGETUL DE STAT C/V CAM 2.25% SAL FEB 2024
80 14.03.2024 80 9295 BANCA TRANSILVANIA C/V CM FNUASS SAL FEB  2024
81 14.03.2024 81 220 BT CAR C/V CAR ITM SAL FEB  2024
82 14.03.2024 82 98 SNSIMM C/V COTIZATIE SINDICAT FEB  2024
83 14.03.2024 83 300 ING Bank SA C/V PILON 3 ING FEB  2024
84 14.03.2024 84 36738 BANCA TRANSILVANIA - 10.01.05 C/V SPOR COND VAT FEB 2024
85 14.03.2024 85 4164 BANCA TRANSILVANIA - 10.01.06 C/V SPOR CONF SI MOBILITATE JUR FEB 2024
86 14.03.2024 86 13117 BANCA TRANSILVANIA - 10.01.17 C/V INDEM HRANA FEB 2024
87 14.03.2024 87 43722 BRD C/V REST PL SAL FEB 2024
88 14.03.2024 88 12879 UNICREDIT C/V REST PL SAL FEB 2024
89 14.03.2024 89 11130 RAIFFEISEN C/V REST PL SAL FEB 2024
90 14.03.2024 90 3527 ING Bank - DAVID C/V REST PL SAL FEB 2024
91 14.03.2024 91 3717 ING Bank - TOMA C/V REST PL SAL FEB 2024
92 14.03.2024 92 80588 BANCA TRANSILVANIA C/V REST PL SAL FEB 2024


